4. kolo Atletickej ligy 2016

Trnava 29.08.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 15. 5. 2024 o 5:34

(166) 400m - 2eny  Beh B

#
1
2
3
4
5

St.c.
(166)
4)
17)
(366)
(158)
(151)

Meno

NOVAKOVA Nina
CSOKOVA Eniké
MESZAROSOVA Noémi
MALKOVA Michaela
LACKOVICOVA Simona
KISSEV Hana

Nar.

1996
1997
1998
1997
2000
2000

Klub / Krajina
SK SOG Nitra
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
SK SOG Nitra
SK SOG Nitra

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
1:02,76
1:03,37
1:04,43
1:04,54
1:05,92
DNF
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